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Commercial Cookery
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’ SIT30816 Certificate llI SIT50416 Diploma of SIT50416 Diploma of SIT60316 Advanced Diploma
in Cookery Hospitality Management Hospitality Management of Hospitality Management
CRICOS Code: 091811M CRICOS Code: 091036A CRICOS Code: 091036A CRICOS Code: 091116A
Duration 1 year + 3 months 2 years 2 years 2 years + 3 months 2 years + 6 months 2 years + 9 months
Initial Payment: (Term 1 +
adm + material + deposit $4,850 $5,850 $5,850 $5,850 $5,850 $5,850
where applicable)
Administration fee $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250
Material fee $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Deposit Bond $0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee
1st Term $4,600 $4,600 $4,600 $4,600 $4,600 $4,600
2nd Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100
3rd Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100
4th Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100
5th Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100
6th Term $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
7th Term $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
8th Term $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
9th Term $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
10th Term $2,400 $2,400
11th Term $2,400
Total Tuition Fee $17,000 $24,200 $24,200 $26,600 $29,000 $31,400
Certificate Il $17,000 $17,000 $17,000 $17,000 $17,000 $17,000
Certificate IV $0 $7,200 $0 $7,200 $0 $7,200
Diploma $0 $0 $7,200 $2,400 $7,200 $2,400
Advanced Diploma $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,800 $4,800
$17,000 $24,200 $24,200 $26,600 $29,000 $31,400

- Please contact Evolution Hospitality Institute on (61-2) 8275 5300 or marketing@evolution.edu.au or on facebook for more details.
- Prices are subject to change without notice.
- Deposit bond: will be returned when the student has completed the principal course. Funds will be transferred to student's nominated bank account on the day of the Graduation Ceremony. Full
explanation and evidence is required should student wish to collect prior to Graduation Ceremony by sending an email to accounts@evolution.edu.au
- Student will receive Chef uniform, other uniform, Toolkits, Boots & Computer device
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Asian Cookery

SIT31116 Certificate Il
in Cookery
CRICOS Code: 091755C
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Cert Il + Diploma
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SIT50416 Diploma of
Hospitality Management
CRICOS Code: 091036A

SIT50416 Diploma of
Hospitality Management
CRICOS Code: 091036A

Package
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Package Cert Il + Cert IV +
Diploma + Adv. Dip

SIT60316 Advanced Diploma
of Hospitality Management
CRICOS Code: 091116A

Duration 1year + 3 months 2 years 2 years 2 years + 3 months 2 years + 6 months 2 years + 9 months
Initial Payment: (Term 1 +
adm + material + deposit $4,850 $5,850 $5,850 $5,850 $5,850 $5,850
where applicable)
Administration fee $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250
Material fee $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Deposit Bond $0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee

1st Term $4,600 $4,600 $4,600 $4,600 $4,600 $4,600
2nd Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100
3rd Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100
4th Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100
5th Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100
6th Term $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
7th Term $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
8th Term $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
9th Term $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
10th Term $2,400 $2,400
11th Term $2,400
Total Tuition Fee $17,000 $24,200 $24,200 $26,600 $29,000 $31,400
Certificate Ill $17,000 $17,000 $17,000 $17,000 $17,000 $17,000

Certificate IV $0 $7,200 $0 $0 $0 $7,200

Diploma $0 $0 $7,200 $7,200 $7,200 $2,400

Advanced Diploma $0 $0 $0 $2,400 $4,800 $4,800
$17,000 $24,200 $24,200 $26,600 $29,000 $31,400

- Please contact Evolution Hospitality Institute on (61-2) 8275 5300 or marketing@evolution.edu.au or on facebook for more details.

- Prices are subject to change without notice.
- Deposit bond: will be returned when the student has completed the principal course. Funds will be transferred to student's nominated bank account on the day of the Graduation Ceremony. Full
explanation and evidence is required should student wish to collect prior to Graduation Ceremony by sending an email to accounts@evolution.edu.au
- Student will receive Chef uniform, other uniform, Toolkits, Boots & Computer device
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Patisserie Hotel & Restaurant Management
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CRICOS Code: 091754D CRICOS Code: 095442K CRICgS nge. 09:?116A CRICOS Code: 091441K CRICOS Code: 091036A
Duration 1year 2 years 2 years + 3 months 2 years + 9 months 9 months 1 year + 6 months 2 years
Initial Payment: (Term 1 +
adm + material + deposit $4,850 $5,850 $5,850 $5,850 $3,850 $4,850 $4,850
where applicable)
Administration fee $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250
Material fee $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Deposit Bond $0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $0 $1,000 $1,000
Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee
1st Term $4,600 $4,600 $4,600 $4,600 $3,600 $3,600 $3,600
2nd Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
3rd Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
4th Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $2,400 $2,400
5th Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $2,400 $2,400
6th Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $2,400 $2,400
7th Term $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
8th Term $2,400 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
9th Term $2,400 $2,400
10th Term $2,400
11th Term $2,400
Total Tuition Fee $13,900 $24,900 $27,300 $32,100 $8,400 $15,600 $20,400
Certificate Il $13,900 $13,900 $13,900 $13,900 $8,400 $8,400 $8,400
Certificate IV $0 $11,000 $11,000 $11,000 $0 $0 $0
Diploma $0 $0 $2,400 $2,400 $0 $7,200 $7,200
Advanced Diploma $0 $0 $0 $4,800 $0 $0 $4,800
$13,900 $24,900 $27,300 $32,100 $8,400 $15,600 $20,400

- Please contact Evolution Hospitality Institute on (61-2) 8275 5300 or marketing@evolution.edu.au or on facebook for more details.
- Prices are subject to change without notice.
- Deposit bond: will be returned when the student has completed the principal course. Funds will be transferred to student's nominated bank account on the day of the Graduation Ceremony. Full explanation
and evidence is required should student wish to collect prior to Graduation Ceremony by sending an email to accounts@evolution.edu.au

- Student will receive Chef uniform, Safety boots, Toolkit (Patisserie only), Barista, RSA, other uniforms (Hospitality only), Online resources & Computer device.
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SIT50116 Diploma of
Travel Tourism
Management
CRICOS Code: 094784G
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Event Management
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SIT50316 Diploma of Event
Management
CRICOS Code: 095580M
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Duration 1year 1 year + 3 months 1 year + 9 months 2 years + 3 months 6 months 1 year + 3 months 2 years
Initial Payment: (Term 1 +
adm + material + deposit $4,010 $5,010 $5,010 $5,010 $4,010 $5,010 $5,010
where applicable)
Administration fee $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250
Material fee $660 $660 $660 $660 $660 $660 $660
Deposit Bond $0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $0 $1,000 $1,000
Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Tuition Fee
1st Term $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100 $3,100
2nd Term $1,850 $1,850 $1,850 $1,850 $2,400 $2,400 $2,400
3rd Term $1,850 $1,850 $1,850 $1,850 $2,400 $2,400
4th Term $1,850 $1,850 $1,850 $1,850 $2,400 $2,400
5th Term $1,850 $1,850 $1,850 $2,400 $2,400
6th Term $1,850 $1,850 $2,400
7th Term $1,850 $1,850 $2,400
8th Term $1,850 $2,400
9th Term $1,850
10th Term
11th Term
Total Tuition Fee $8,650 $10,500 $14,200 $17,900 $5,500 $12,700 $19,900
Certificate Ill $8,650 $8,650 $8,650 $8,650 $5,500 $5,500 $5,500
Certificate IV $0 $1,850 $1,850 $1,850 $0 $0 $0
Diploma $0 $0 $3,700 $3,700 $0 $7,200 $7,200
Advanced Diploma $0 $0 $0 $3,700 $0 $0 $7,200
$8,650 $10,500 $14,200 $17,900 $5,500 $12,700 $19,900
- Please contact Evolution Hospitality Institute on (61-2) 8275 5300 or marketing@evolution.edu.au or on facebook for more details.
- Prices are subject to change without notice.
- Deposit bond: will be returned when the student has completed the principal course. Funds will be transferred to student's nominated bank account on the day of the Graduation Ceremony. Full explanation
and evidence is required should student wish to collect prior to Graduation Ceremony by sending an email to accounts@evolution.edu.au
- Student will receive Uniforms, Barista, Online resources & Computer device. Version 7.0
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